
CHENGDU/TianfuWAYPOINT LIST

ZUTF AD2.24-9Y02 EFF2401241600 2023-12-15中国民用航空局 CAAC

WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES

TT831

TT832

TT833

TT834

TT835

TT836

TT837

TT838

TT902

TT903

TT904

TT905

TT921

TT922

TT923

TT926

UT811

UT812

UT813

UT816

UU427

UU801

UU802

UU803

UU901

ZW

CDX

CTU

CZH

JYA

WFX

ZGA

ZYG

AKOPI

ATVAX

BOKIR

BUPMI

ELDUD

IGNAK

LADUP

LUVEN

MEXAD

MUMGO

NONOV

SAGPI

UBRAB

N29¡ã28'02.5"E104¡ã18'15.5"

N29¡ã33'21.5"E104¡ã19'25.3"

N29¡ã41'19.9"E104¡ã21'10.1"

N29¡ã41'16.6"E104¡ã27'22.0"

N29¡ã43'07.4"E104¡ã33'11.7"

N29¡ã46'38.2"E104¡ã37'54.8"

N29¡ã51'22.3"E104¡ã40'55.3"

N29¡ã56'43.5"E104¡ã41'49.9"

N30¡ã19'46.2"E104¡ã18'24.9"

N30¡ã06'24.1"E104¡ã12'10.0"

N30¡ã01'23.2"E104¡ã09'49.7"

N29¡ã56'22.2"E104¡ã07'29.7"

N30¡ã25'54.3"E104¡ã21'17.8"

N30¡ã30'55.0"E104¡ã23'39.2"

N30¡ã35'55.7"E104¡ã26'00.8"

N30¡ã50'57.6"E104¡ã33'07.1"

N30¡ã17'25.5"E104¡ã20'27.7"

N30¡ã22'45.2"E104¡ã31'52.9"

N30¡ã25'07.0"E104¡ã54'47.5"

N30¡ã37'12.6"E105¡ã07'34.0"

N30¡ã27'50.1"E104¡ã10'37.7"

N30¡ã36'36.0"E104¡ã22'11.6"

N31¡ã03'05.1"E104¡ã40'54.5"

N31¡ã23'52.0"E104¡ã39'43.9"

N30¡ã31'20.0"E103¡ã43'28.0"

N30¡ã30.0'E103¡ã54.5'

N31¡ã15.0'E104¡ã22.8'

N30¡ã34.4'E103¡ã56.6'

N30¡ã38.7'E103¡ã41.2'

N29¡ã46.4'E104¡ã02.9'

N30¡ã36.4'E104¡ã29.5'

N30¡ã35.5'E104¡ã43.9'

N29¡ã56.4'E104¡ã44.3'

N30¡ã29'49"E105¡ã18'47"

N29¡ã30'12"E105¡ã01'25"

N31¡ã46'04"E104¡ã20'59"

N31¡ã25'18"E105¡ã17'23"

N29¡ã18'35"E104¡ã36'01"

N29¡ã16'19"E104¡ã15'43"

N30¡ã36'31"E103¡ã01'00"

N29¡ã23'23"E104¡ã02'00"

N31¡ã46'48"E104¡ã38'18"

N30¡ã48'22"E103¡ã01'01"

N30¡ã41'10"E103¡ã14'32"

N31¡ã03'17"E105¡ã25'07"

N30¡ã50'35"E105¡ã25'11"

Changes: New chart.


